I
                                                                            Product Datasheet Version 8
2.5” SATA SSD
Product Name: ISSS332
        Capacity: 8GB、16GB、32GB、64GB、128GB、256GB、512GB、1TB
II
Revision History
Revision Date Description Editor

P5 GND System Ground
P6 GND System Ground
P7 V5/PC +5V Power supply, 2nd Pre-charge
P8 V5 +5V Power supply
P9 V5 +5V Power supply
P10 GND System Ground
P11 DAS Reserved
P12 GND System Ground
P13 V12/PC NC
P14 V12 NC
P15 V12 NC
13
6.0 Product Line up
Table 6-1 Product Line up
Part Number Capacity Type Remark
ISSS332-032GMP 32GB 2.5 Inch SATA
0℃-70℃, PLP
ISSS332-064GMP 64GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-128GMP 128GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-256GMP 256GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-512GMP 512GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-001TMP 1TB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-016GF 16GB 2.5 Inch SATA 0℃-70℃, SLC
ISSS332-008GFP 8GB 2.5 Inch SATA
0℃-70℃, SLC,PLP ISSS332-016GFP 16GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-064GFP 64GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-128GMA 128GB 2.5 Inch SATA 0℃-70℃,AES
ISSS332-016GM 16GB 2.5 Inch SATA
0℃-70℃,MLC
ISSS332-032GM 32GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-064GM 64GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-120GM 120GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-128GM 128GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-256GM 256GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-512GM 512GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-001TM 1TB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-032GTP 32GB 2.5 Inch SATA
-40℃-85℃, PLP
ISSS332-064GTP 64GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-128GTP 128GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-256GTP 256GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-512GTP 512GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-001TTP 1TB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-016GW 16GB 2.5 Inch SATA -40℃-85℃, SLC
ISSS332-016GWP 16GB 2.5 Inch SATA -40℃-85℃, SLC, PLP
ISSS332-016GT 16GB 2.5 Inch SATA
-40℃-85℃,MLC
ISSS332-032GT 32GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-064GT 64GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-128GT 128GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-256GT 256GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-512GT 512GB 2.5 Inch SATA
ISSS332-001TT 1TB 2.5 Inch SATA
14
7.0 Package Specifications